
 
 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
TREE COMMISSON MEETING  

Community Services Facility 
505 Telser Road 

 

 
 

February 2, 2021 6:30 pm 
 

 
    AGENDA 
 

A. Call to Order - Scott Garrison, Chairperson 
 

B. Roll Call - Members Mary Kozub, Kurt Hansen, Tony 
 Harper and Kevin Scheiwiller 
  
C.      Public Comment;  Written testimony and comments submitted     

to info@lakezurich.org prior to the start of the meeting will be  
read into the record. 

 
C. Approval of minutes January 5, 2021 
 
D. Old Business  

 
E. Arbor Day 

 
F. Tree City Growth Award 

 
G. New Business 
 
H. Adjournment  

 
The Village of Lake Zurich is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act 
of 1990.  Individuals with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who require certain 
accommodations so that they can observe and/or participate in this meeting, or who have 
questions, regarding the accessibility of the meeting or the Village’s facilities, should contact the 
Village’s ADA Coordinator at (847) 438-5141 (TDD#438-2349) promptly to allow the Village to 
make reasonable accommodations for those persons. 

ELECTRONIC ONLINE MEETING 
 

Microsoft Teams Meeting 
Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting 
Or call in (audio only) 

+1 309-249-8140,,239308495#   United States, Rock Island 
        

mailto:info@lakezurich.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3A52ad854ae4ba4425b88b463cf3a3075c%40thread.tacv2%2F1611592039775%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252205edfc42-cea1-41bb-b479-a059763a6412%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25220a8cc65d-fb1c-4fc1-8860-85a42f18e1e5%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=dfaf721f-d047-43e3-b8b7-b25791378e7b&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3A52ad854ae4ba4425b88b463cf3a3075c%40thread.tacv2%2F1611592039775%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252205edfc42-cea1-41bb-b479-a059763a6412%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25220a8cc65d-fb1c-4fc1-8860-85a42f18e1e5%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=dfaf721f-d047-43e3-b8b7-b25791378e7b&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
tel:+13092498140,,239308495#%20
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